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Which databases for metagenomic profiling do you use most
frequently?

Kraken databases

OTU databases, e.g. SILVA, Greengenes ...

ProGenomes

Custom-built with CLC

Custom-built outside of CLC

Pre-built databases in CLC (Optimized
databases from Download Microbial

Reference database)

Other

22%

45%

6%

32%

20%

21%

9%

Source: TechValidate survey of 85 users of QIAGEN Digital Insights
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